Chicago Pizza
Baguette
Tortilla Wrap

Sandwich

Premium Sandwich
Pasta or Rice Pot

Salad Pot

Jacket Potato

Available Daily

£1.30
£2.20
£2.20
£1.80
£2.60
£1.75
.78
£1.45

Jacket Potato Fillings
Panini
Home Bake
Fruit Box
Yoghurt
Fresh Fruit

Chilled Drinks

Milk

*Subject to availability

£1.10

£2.40

£0.90

£0.90

£0.55

£0.40

From 60p

£0.45




