

Available Daily

Chicago Pizza	£1.30
Baguette	£2.20
Tortilla Wrap	£2.20
Sandwich	£1.80
Premium Sandwich	£2.60
Pasta or Rice Pot	£1.75
Salad Pot	£1.75
Jacket Potato	£1.45

Jacket Potato Fillings	£1.10
Panini	£2.40
Home Bake	£0.90
Fruit Box	£0.90
Yoghurt	£0.55
Fresh Fruit	£0.40
Chilled Drinks	From 60p
Milk	£0.45

*Subject to availability